Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
General Services Director

Community Engagement
Specialist

Senior Administrative Asst
Administrative Asst ||
Administrative Asst |

PT Office Assistant

PT Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi
Tehachapi

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$216,653
$100,355
$84,959
$82,471

$62,506
$44,829
$41,581
$6,451
$5,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,690
$9,702
$30,557
$6,676

$8,162
$22,357
$22,001
$0

$0



