Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Tehachapi	General Government	\$216,653	\$51,690
Assistant City Manager		Tehachapi	General Government	\$100,355	\$9,702
General Services Director		Tehachapi	General Government	\$84,959	\$30,557
Community Engagement Specialist		Tehachapi	General Government	\$82,471	\$6,676
Senior Administrative Asst		Tehachapi	General Government	\$62,506	\$8,162
Administrative Asst II		Tehachapi	General Government	\$44,829	\$22,357
Administrative Asst I		Tehachapi	General Government	\$41,581	\$22,001
PT Office Assistant		Tehachapi	General Government	\$6,451	\$0
PT Office Assistant		Tehachapi	General Government	\$5,015	\$0